 DS-000388
Ultra-low Power Integrated Ultrasonic Time-of-Flight Range Sensor
Module with Particle Ingress Filter and 45° Field-of-View
Chirp Microsystems reserves the right to change
specifications and information herein without notice.
Chirp Microsystems
2560 Ninth Street, Ste 200, Berkeley, CA 94710 U.S.A
+1(510) 640–8155

Revision: 1.0
6 ORDERING INFORMATION
6.1 PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
This datasheet specifies the following part numbers:
PART NUMBER OPERATION PACKAGE BODY QUANTITY PACKAGING
MOD_CH101-03-02 Pulse-Echo
Pitch-Catch
8.0 mm x 8.0 mm x
5.08 mm
165 Custom Tray
6.2 PACKAGE MARKING
Device: MOD_CH101-03-02
Year: YY
Work Week: WW
Day: D
Lot Number: NNNN
Figure 6. Example Package Marking
 DS-000388
Document Number: DS-000388 Page 9 of 11
Revision: 1.0
6.3 TRAY PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
Custom tray packages shall be used to ship devices in. The nominal tray dimensions are 225 mm x 275 mm x 13 mm height.
The package carrier holds 165 devices maximum.
Figure 7. Tray Packaging
 DS-000388
Document Number: DS-000388 Page 10 of 11
Revision: 1.0
6.4 SHIPPING LABEL
A Shipping Label will be attached to the bag and box. The information provided on the label is as follows:
Device: This is the full part number
Lot Number: Chirp manufacturing lot number
Date Code: Date the lot was sealed in the moisture proof bag
Quantity: Number of components in the tray
2D Barcode: Contains Lot No., quantity and bag/box number
Figure 8. Tray Packaging
 DS-000388
Document Number: DS-000388 Page 11 of 11
Revision: 1.0
7 REVISION HISTORY
This information furnished by Chirp Microsystems, Inc. (“Chirp Microsystems”) is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Chirp Microsystems for its use, or for any infringements of patents or other rights